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 Report No. 3384 Revised 
 
MEMORANDUM 
 
To: Executive Committee of Faculty Council 
 
From: Caroline Ziegler 
 Faculty Governance and Programs Officer  
 
Date: April 1, 2013 for April 18, 2013 Faculty Council Meeting 
 
Re: Membership of Faculty Standing Committees, 2013-2014 
 
REPORT CLASSIFICATION 
 
This is a routine matter that will be considered by the Executive Committee for approving and 
forwarding to Faculty Council for information. 
 
BACKGROUND 
 
Pursuant to the Bylaws of the Council of the Faculty of Applied Science and Engineering, a 
list of candidates for service on the Standing Committees of Council shall be provided to 
the Speaker by each Department, Division or Institute. 
 
Some members are appointed at a later date, for instance alumni members, who are 
appointed later in the spring, and graduate and undergraduate students, who are appointed 
by the fall.   
 
A final list of Standing Committee members will be provided to Faculty Council in the fall, 
as Business Arising. 

 
PROPOSAL/MOTION 
 
For information. 
 



 

 
 
 

Admissions Committee, 2013-2014 

Chair & Vice-Chair TBD 
Undergraduate Programs 
Faculty 

Yip, Christopher Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry 416-978-7853 christopher.yip@utoronto.ca 

Shalaby, Amer Civil Engineering & Mineral Engineering  416-978-5907 amer@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Anderson, Jason Electrical & Computer Engineering 416-946-7285 janders@eecg.toronto.edu 

Kortschot, Mark Engineering Science 416-978-8926 mark.kortschot@utoronto.ca 

TBD Materials Science & Engineering   

Benhabib, Beno Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-978-7753 benhabi@mie.utoronto.ca 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 McCann, Barbara Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 mccann@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah First Year Chair 416-978-7805 m.stickel@utoronto.ca 

 McCahan, Susan Vice-Dean, Undergraduate Studies 416-978-0490 mccahan@mie.utoronto.ca 

Senior Administrator Nault, Tom Registrar’s Office 416-946-7115 tom@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary Ng, John Registrar’s Office 416-946-7117 johnng@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 
The Admissions Committee shall take office at the close of the first regular meeting of Faculty Council  
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Community Affairs & Gender Issues Committee, 2013-2014 

Chair and Vice-Chair TBD 

Undergraduate Programs   
Faculty 

McGuigan, Alison Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry 416-978-7552 alison.mcguigan@utoronto.ca 

TBD Civil Engineering & Mineral Engineering   

 TBD Electrical & Computer Engineering   

 To be Vacant  Engineering Science   

 TBD Materials Science & Engineering   

 Filleter, Tobin Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-978-5877 filleter@mie.utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students TBD    

 TBD    

 TBD    

 TBD    

Graduate Students TBD    

TBD    

Alumni Drisdelle, Linda ChemE 8T5  Linda_Drisdelle@praxair.com 

Administrative Staff Gerrard, Darlee Associate Director, Outreach (acting) 416-946-3767 darlee@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Herschorn, Madelyn Director, Communications & Public Affairs  416-946-5783 madelyn.herschorn@utoronto.ca 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Weiss, Peter Engineering Communication Program  416-946-7085 weissp@ecf.utoroto.ca  

 Hunter, Janet Engineering Student Recruitment  416-946-3682 janet@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 McCann, Barbara Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 mccann@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah First Year Chair 416-978-7805 m.stickel@utoronto.ca 

 TBD Vice-Dean, Graduate Studies   

 McCahan, Susan Vice-Dean, Undergraduate Studies 416-978-0490 mccahan@mie.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary Gerrard, Darlee Associate Director, Outreach (acting) 416-946-3767 darlee@ecf.utoronto.ca 
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Engineering Graduate Education Committee, 2013-2014 

Chair Vice-Dean, Graduate Studies 

Graduate Chairs, Graduate 
Departments and Institutes  

Jia, Charles Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry 416-976-3097 cq.jia@utoronto.ca 

MacLean, Heather Civil Engineering  416-946-5056 heatherl.maclean@utoronto.ca 

 Lie, David Electrical & Computer Engineering 416-946-0251 lie@eecg.utoronto.ca 

 
Audet, Julie / 
Chan, Warren1 

IBBME 416-946-0209 / 
416-946-8416 

julie.audet@utoronto.ca / 
warren.chan@utoronto.ca  

 TBD Materials Science & Engineering   

 Bussmann, Markus Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-978-1275 bussmann@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Liu, Hugh UTIAS 416-667-7928 liu@utias.utoronto.ca 

Administrative Staff,  Graduate 
Departments and Institutes 

TBD    

TBD    

Graduate Students TBD    

 TBD    

 TBD    

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Corman, Brian Dean, School of Graduate Studies 416-978-2390 sgs.dean@utoronto.ca 

 TBD Vice-Dean, Graduate Studies   

Recording Secretary DeBartolo, Lauren Faculty Research and Graduate 
Coordinator 

416-946-3038 laura.debartolo@utoronto.ca 
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1 Until January 2014 



 

 

Examinations Committee, 2013-2014 

Chair and Vice-Chair TBD 

Undergraduate Programs 
Faculty 
 

Master, Emma Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry 416-946-7861 emma.master@utoronto.ca 

Abdulhai, Baher Civil Engineering & Mineral Engineering 416-946-5036 baher.abdulhai@utoronto.ca 

Herman, Peter Electrical & Computer Engineering 416-978-7722 hermanp@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Davis, James Engineering Science 416-667-7868 jwdavis@starfire.utias.utoronto.ca 

TBD Materials Science & Engineering   

Sullivan, Pierre Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-978-3110 sullivan@mie.utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students TBD    

TBD    

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 McCann, Barbara Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 mccann@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah First Year Chair 416-978-7805 m.stickel@utoronto.ca 

 McCahan, Susan Vice-Dean, Undergraduate Studies 416-978-0490 mccahan@mie.utoronto.ca 

Senior Administrator Doan, Khuong Registrar’s Office 416-978-2976 kdoan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary Kelly, Colleen1 Assistant Registrar, First Year 416-976-8135 colleen@ecf.utoronto.ca 
 

Rev. 3/21/2013 2:13 PM 

                                                 
1 Replaces Leslie Grife until January 2014 
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Research Committee, 2013-2014 

Chair Ted Sargent – Vice-Dean, Research 

Associate Chairs, Research 
from Departments and 
Institutes 

Farnood, Ramin Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry 416-946-7525 ramin.farnood@utoronto.ca 

Packer, Jeffrey Civil Engineering  416-978-4776 packer@civ.utoronto.ca 

 Chan Carusone, Tony  Electrical & Computer Engineering 416-946-8170 tony.chan.carusone@isl.utoronto.ca 

 TBD IBBME   

 TBD Materials Science & Engineering   

 Beck, Chris Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-946-8854 jcb@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Zingg, David UTIAS 416-667-7709 dwz@oddjob.utias.utoronto.ca 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Sargent, Ted Vice-Dean, Research 416-946-5051 ted.sargent@utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary DeBartolo, Lauren Faculty Research and Graduate 
Coordinator 

416-946-3038 laura.debartolo@utoronto.ca 

 
Rev. 3/21/2013 11:06 AM 
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Scholarships & Awards Committee, 2013-2014 

Chair and Vice-Chair TBD 

Undergraduate Programs 
Faculty 

Norval, Graeme Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry 416-946-7507 graeme.norval@utoronto.ca 

Peterson, Karl Civil Engineering & Mineral Engineering 416-978-4589 karl.peterson@utoronto.ca  

 Kwong, Raymond Electrical & Computer Engineering 416-978-3121 kwong@control.utoronto.ca 

 Foster, Jason Engineering Science 416-978-7024 jason@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 TBD Materials Science & Engineering   

 Bazylak, Jason  Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-946-5066 jbazylak@mie.utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students TBD    

TBD    

Alumni Rae, Ewing  MIE (5T8) 416-923-4307 earae@rogers.com 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 McCann, Barbara Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 mccann@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah First Year Chair 416-978-7805 m.stickel@utoronto.ca 

 McCahan, Susan Vice-Dean, Undergraduate Studies 416-978-0490 mccahan@mie.utoronto.ca 

Senior Administrator & 
Recording Secretary 

Filippone, Pierina Registrar’s Office 416-978-4159 pierina@ecf.utoronto.ca  

 
The  Scholarships & Awards Committee shall take office at the close of the first regular meeting of Faculty Council.  
 
Rev. 3/21/2013 2:14 PM 
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Teaching Methods & Resources Committee, 2013-2014 

Chair and Vice-Chair TBD 

Undergraduate Programs 
Faculty 

Ambidge, Chris Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry 416-978-3106 chris.ambidge@utoronto.ca 

El-Diraby, Tamer Civil Engineering & Mineral Engineering 416-946-5036 tamer@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Yu, Wei Electrical & Computer Engineering 416-946-8614 weiyu@comm.utoronto.ca 

 Sarris, Costas1 Engineering Science 416-946-8738 costas.sarris@utoronto.ca 

 TBD Materials Science & Engineering   

 Frances, Danny Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-946-7435 frances@mie.utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students TBD     

 TBD    

 TBD    

 TBD    

Graduate Student TBD    

Alumni TBD    

Administrative Staff Van Beek, Allison  Instructional Technology Specialist 416-978-8693 allison.vanbeek@utoronto.ca 

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean.engineering@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 McCann, Barbara Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 mccann@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah First Year Chair 416-978-7805 m.stickel@utoronto.ca 

 McCahan, Susan Vice-Dean, Undergraduate Studies 416-978-0490 mccahan@mie.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary Guido, Rosemary Registrar’s Office 416-946-7118 rosie@ecf.utoronto.ca 
 

Rev. 3/21/2013 2:14 PM 
 

                                                 
1 Replaces Lisa Romkey until January 2014 
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Undergraduate Curriculum Committee, 2013-2014 

Chair and Vice-Chair TBD 

Undergraduate Programs 
Faculty 

Norval, Graeme Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry 416-946-7507 graeme.norval@utoronto.ca 

Shalaby, Amer Civil Engineering  416-978-5907 amer@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Ng, Wai Tung Electrical & Computer Engineering 416-978-6249 ngwt@vrg.utoronto.ca 

 Davis, James Engineering Science 416-667-7868 jwdavis@starfire.utias.utoronto.ca 

 TBD Materials Science & Engineering   

 Spelt, Jan Mechanical & Industrial Engineering 416-978-8504 spelt@mie.utoronto.ca 

 Harrison, John Mineral Engineering 416-978-1634 john.harrison@utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students TBD    

TBD    

Ex-officio Amon, Cristina Dean 416-978-3131 dean@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Karney, Bryan Associate Dean, Cross-Disciplinary Programs  416-978-7776 karney@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 McCann, Barbara Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 mccann@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 Stickel, Micah First Year Chair 416-978-7805 m.stickel@utoronto.ca 

 Romkey, Lisa Teaching and Learning Specialist (non-
voting) 

416-946-3097 romkey@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 McCahan, Susan Vice-Dean, Undergraduate 416-978-0490 mccahan@mie.utoronto.ca 

Recording Secretary Haugan, Jan Dean’s Office 416-978-1904 janh@ecf.utoronto.ca 
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